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o H Marketing Company 

CraigHead County OES 
511 South Main 
Jonesboro, Ar. 72401 
Attn: Jack Richardson 

Dear Jack, 

Attached is a quotation for the (9) Federal Signal 2001AC Sirens you 

requested. The units would be activated by using your present encoder 

and 37.12 mhz RF signal. I've included all items required (including 

CTCSS) to operate these units. 

We will site these for you and help in any way we can. I've quoted 

these units F.O.B. University Park, 11. 

I will contact you the week of June 6th, however, if you need anything 

before that time, please call D H Marketing at 800-966-3357. 

Thank You, 

Tip Foreman 

6015 Lohmann's Crossing, Suite 101 • Lago Vista, TX 78645 
Phone:800-966-3357 • Fax:512-267-7760 



Quotation No.:FWs __ 7_1_3_O _ 
QUOTATION Reference quote no. on your order 

FEDERAL SIGNAL CORPORATION 
Federal Warning Systems 

Name Jack Richardson Date 5-19-94 

Co. Name CraigHead County OES Reference _ 

Address _...:..5....:.1....:.1-----=S=-=-.~M;;.;;a;;;.;;i;;;.;;n'-=- _ 

City, State, Zip Jonesboro, AR. 72401 

Phone No. _ 

Fax No. _ 

CUSTOMER COpy 

SALESPERSON COpy 

OFFICE COpy 

Upon receipt of your order and acceptance by Federal Signal Corporation, the equipment herein will be supplied at the quoted prices below. Delivery 
schedule cannot be established until radio information is supplied, if applicable. 

ITEM 
NO. 

QTY. 
FEDERAL 

MODEUPART NO. 
VOLTAGE 

COLOR 
OR 

FINISH 
DESCRIPTION 

Electromechanical Siren 

Controller wI Radio 

Tone Coded Decoder 

Antenna 

coaxial cable (25 foot) 

nE INSTALIATICN. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

2001AC 

UC-ACL 

CTCSS 

RP135* 

10A3* 

note: THIS QJCJl'E IX iESNOl "TNrT" 

NET COST TOTAL 
EACH COST 

$58,574.70 

$1,295.00 $11,655.0( 

$6,508.30 

$ 88.8( $ 799.2 

$ 55.5C $ 499.5( 

$ 35.52 $ 319.6E 

$71,848.08TOTAL 

Prices are firm for 30 days from the date of quotation unless shown otherwise. Upon acceptance, prices are firm for (days/months). This 
quotation is expressly subject to acceptance by Buyer of all Terms stated on the reverse side hereof, and any exception to or modifications of such Terms 
shall not be binding on Seller unless expressly accepted in writing by an authorized agent or Officer of Seller. Any order submined to Seller on the basis 
set forth above, in whole or in part, shall constitute an acceptance by Buyer of the Terms on this and the reverse side hereof. Any such order shall be 
subject to acceptance by Seller in its discretion. If the total price for the items set forth above exceeds $50,000 then this quotation IS ONLY VALID if 
countersigned below by a Regional Manager of the Signal Division, Federal Signal Corporation. 

F.O.B. University Park, II. BY:__T_i"'-p_F_o_r_e_m-=a:-:-n=-::,----:-(_9-:1,....8....:..,}_2_5_2...,.-_4_6_6_0 _ 
FWS Sales Representative 

TERMS Approved Net 30 ADDRESS: 7120 South 76th E. Ave. 

EST. DEL. WT. 5,922 Ibs. Tulsa, Ok. 74133 

DELIVERY __7_-_8_W_e_e_k_s _ (ARO) BY: _ 

Federal Signal/Countersigned 

TITLE: -­
Purchase order MUST be made out to: 

Federal Signal Corporation, Federal Warning Systems, 2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60466·3195 
FS·2JI86.B 


